Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching staff were useful

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 78.79% 21.21% 0.00% 0.00%
26 7 0 0 33 1.21
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is making

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 67.65% 29.41% 0.00% 2.94%
23 10 0 1 34
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q3 My child receives the right amount of homework

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 29.41% 50.00% 14.71% 5.88%
10 17 5 2 34 1.97
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q4 My child's receives feedback on their work and knows how to improve

Answered: 33 Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 30.30% 57.58% 12.12% 0.00%
10 19 4 0 33 1.82
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q5 My child is being stretched academically

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 32.35% 50.00% 14.71% 2.94%
11 17 5 1 34 1.88
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q6 My child is supported in her/his learning

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 36.36% 57.58% 6.06% 0.00%
12 19 2 0 33 1.70
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q7 | know how to help and support my child reach their target grades

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 26.47% 64.71% 5.88% 2.94%
9 22 2 1 34 1.85
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q8 | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on at the
Academy

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 32.35% 55.88% 11.76% 0.00%
11 19 4 0 34 1.79
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q9 Show My Homework has helped me to support my child's work at
home

Answered: 33  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree Unsure . Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 33.33% 57.58% 6.06% 3.03%
11 19 2 1 33 1.79
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q10 | access Show My Homework to monitor my child's homework:

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Daily . Weekly Monthly . Termly
. Never
DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY TERMLY NEVER TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 23.53% 52.94% 5.88% 8.82% 8.82%
8 18 2 3 3 34 2.26
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q11 One thing the Academy does well is:

Answered: 20  Skipped: 14
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Year 9 Parent Teacher Consultation - 15 June 2022

Q12 One thing the Academy needs to improve on is:(Please state your
name, student's name and contact number if you wish to be contacted.)

Answered: 12  Skipped: 22
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